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MAJLIS PEPERI KSAAN MALAYSIA
MALAYSIAN EXAM INATIONS COU NCIL

This is to certify that the named candidate below sat for the

MALAYSIAN UNIVERSITY ENGLISH TEST

SESSION 3 2018

and obtained the following score
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Test Component Maximum Score Obtained Score

LISTENING

SPEAKING

READING

WRITING

45

45

120

90

36

30

83

67

AGGREGATED SCORE 300 216

BAND ACHIEVED 4

4*)
DATO' PROF. DR. ZULAZHARZAHID JAMAL
Chairman
Malaysian Examinations Council

3332933
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HAJIMOHD FAUZI BIN DATUK HAJI MOHD KASSIM
Chief Executive
Malaysian Examinations Council

Date of lssue : 5 December 2018
Date of Expiry : 5 December 2023
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